

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 407 879 434">CRLR No. 107 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 443 1139 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 495 1509 786" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="644 495 1509 573">1. Ms. Charanjeet Kaur (through V.C.) with Mr. Bhupendra Prasad, learned counsel for the revisionists. <li data-bbox="644 577 1509 618">2. Mr. Azmeen, learned counsel for the respondent. <li data-bbox="644 622 1509 663">3. List this matter on 09.06.2026. <li data-bbox="644 667 1509 786">4. On that day the respondent-husband shall ensure his presence and in the meantime he shall clear entire arrears towards maintenance. <p data-bbox="1107 860 1477 900" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 909 1358 949" style="text-align: right;">19.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 958 676 985">PR</p>

--	--	--	--